10800003393

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(Cit	y/otate/Zip/Pnone	= #j		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)		
,	•	•		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
Conv.				

Office Use Only



100113587681

01/08/08--01018--019 **150.00

SECRE IN COMMISSION OF THE SECRE

G. MCLEOD

JAN 1 0 2008

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section **Division of Corporations**

SUBJECT: A Florida Divorce & Paralegal Services (Name of Resulting Florida Limited Company)

The enclosed Certificate of Conversion, Articles of Organization, and fees are submitted to convert an "Other Business Entity" into a "Florida Limited Liability Company" in accordance with s. 608.439, F.S.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

Jacqueline Zie	gler-Walker			
	(Contact Person)			
A Florida Divor	ce & Paraleo	pal Services	,	
	(Firm/Company)			
801 St Rd 436	Suite 2015			
	(Address)			
Altamonte Spri	ngs, Florida	32714		
	, State and Zip Code)			
For further information concerning this matter, please call: Jacqueline Ziegler-Walker at (407) 682-1327				
(Name of Contact I	erson)	(Area Code and Do	aytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for	the following amou	ant:		
(\$25 for Conversion ar	\$155.00 Filing Fees ad Certificate of atus	\$180.00 Filing Fees and Certified Copy	\$185.00 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status	
STREET ADDRESS:		MAILING A	ADDRESS:	
Registration Section		Registration	Section	
Division of Corporation	5	Division of C	Corporations	
Clifton Building		P. O. Box 63	27	
2661 Executive Center (Circle	Tallahassee,	FL 32314	
Tallahassee, FL 32301				

(Employer I don't fication number assigned by the IRS -Florida EIN# 32-0213824 Pleax update on System.

Certificate of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

This Certificate of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Organization</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.608.439, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of this	
Continue of nucroion is: A Flanda Divarce + Paralegal	Services, Inc
A FLOVIda (Enter Name of Other Business Entity) Certification is: A Flanda Divorce + Paralegal A FLOVIda (Enter Name of Other Business Entity) 2. The "Other Business Entity" is a Corporation	
(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, sole proprietorshi general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)	p,
first organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of Florida	
(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)	
on 7/47/2007.	
(Enter date "Other Business Entity" was first organized, formed or incorporated)
3. If the jurisdiction of the "Other Business Entity" was changed, the state or country under the laws of which it is now organized, formed or incorporated:	
Florida	
4. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:	all.
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)	
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company) A Planda Divace & Pavalegal Services	0
Page 1 of 2	8E SEVII
	0 10 Den
·	ر براد الم
	<u> </u>

5. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date: (The effective date: 1) cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State; AND 2) must be the same as the effective date listed in the attached Articles of Organization, if an effective date is listed therein.)

Signature of Authorized Person: The Telline Ucger- Wall (Sew)

Printed Name: (Sew)

Fees:

Certificate of Conversion:

\$25.00

Fees for Florida Articles of Organization:

\$125.00

Certified Copy:

\$30.00 (Optional)

Certificate of Status:

\$5.00 (Optional)

Page 2 of 2

EIN #

Jacque regier - Warker

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

A Flordia Divorce & Para (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Compa "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:	afthe mineral office of the Limited
The mailing address and street address Liability Company is:	of the principal office of the Limited
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
801 St Rd 436 Suite 2015	same
Altamonte Springs, Fi 32714	
ADTICLE MY D	egistered Office, & Registered Agent's
Signature:	The base of Assembly and Assembly assembly
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address:	s of the registered agent are:
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address:	s of the registered agent are: Ziegler-Walker
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address Jacqueline Z	s of the registered agent are: Ziegler-Walker Name Name 1198 801 ST RD 43
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address Jacqueline Z	s of the registered agent are: Ziegler-Walker Name Name 4400 Sol ST RD 43 ess (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Sol 2015
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address Jacqueline Z Florida street address	s of the registered agent are: Ziegler-Walker Name Name 1198 SOI ST RD 43

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
MGRM = Managing Member MGRM = Walker Com	801 StRd 434 Suite Altamonte Springs, F
	(Use attachment if necessary)
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date	ate of filing:
(OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be business days prior to or 90 days after the date	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
OliCarcline Zicak	er - Walker Gen)
······································	orized representative of a member.
of this document constitutes an affine that the facts state	
Jacqueline Zico	per - Walkersen
	l name of signee
Filing Fees:	

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)